Протокол
юноши 2 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег
3*10
	Подтягивание
	Поднимание туловища
	Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Лось Владислав
	1
	8.19
	4
	11
	1
	21
	4
	165
	3
	12
	2

	Бугаев Дмитрий
	2
	8.31
	5
	11
	1
	28
	1
	188
	1
	8
	1


	Нечунаев Андрей
	Гим.
	9.19
	8
	11
	1
	26
	2
	123
	8
	19
	5

	Герасимов Иван
	266
	7.94
	3
	5
	6
	20
	5
	153
	6
	20
	6

	Микоэльянец Артем
	269
	8.62
	7
	4
	8
	22
	3
	137
	7
	25
	8

	Лукичев Егор
	279
	7.89
	2
	11
	1
	15
	7
	174
	2
	12
	2

	Чемерис Сергей
	280
	8.56
	6
	6
	5
	13
	8
	163
	4
	23
	7

	Сухин Егор
	276
	7.62
	1
	5
	6
	17
	6
	160
	5
	18
	4


юноши 3 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Подтягивание
	Поднимание туловища
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Козлов Матвей
	1
	8.83
	7
	10
	2
	16
	7
	158
	7
	23
	6

	Парутенко Сергей
	2
	7.62
	3
	7
	4
	16
	7
	187
	4
	18
	3

	Чернов Дмитрий
	Гим.
	7.25
	1
	13
	1
	33
	1
	215
	1
	4
	1

	Каратаев Тихон
	266
	8.06
	5
	4
	6
	23
	3
	176
	6
	20
	5

	Стеренчук Евгений
	269
	9.12
	9
	9
	3
	22
	4
	146
	8
	24
	7

	Егоров Илья
	279
	7.69
	4
	3
	7
	21
	5
	188
	3
	19
	4

	Федоров Кирилл
	280
	8.75
	6
	2
	8
	21
	5
	178
	5
	24
	7

	Бондаренко Денис
	276
	7.25
	1
	7
	4
	27
	2
	206
	2
	9
	2


юноши 4 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Подтягивание
	Поднимание туловища
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Мочалов Владислав
	1
	7.12
	3
	21
	1
	24
	5
	219
	5
	14
	3

	Рыбаков Владислав
	2
	6.88
	1
	14
	4
	27
	4
	235
	4
	13
	2

	Гульбенок Сергей
	Гим.
	7.37
	5
	21
	1
	30
	1
	279
	1
	8
	1

	Токарев Александр
	266
	8.00
	8
	8
	8
	19
	8
	210
	6
	30
	8

	Квасников Андрей
	269
	6.94
	2
	12
	6
	22
	6
	255
	2
	16
	5

	Борисов Никита
	279
	7.83
	7
	11
	7
	21
	7
	199
	7
	28
	7

	Джапаров Рустам
	280
	7.12
	3
	13
	5
	28
	3
	238
	3
	14
	3

	Радаев Максим
	276
	7.44
	6
	15
	3
	29
	2
	193
	8
	19
	6


юноши 5 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Подтягивание
	Поднимание туловища
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Гаврилюк Кирилл
	1
	8.06
	4
	11
	4
	29
	1
	228
	4
	13
	   4

	Телюк Александр
	Гим.
	7.37
	3
	16
	1
	19
	4
	270,5
	1
	9
	2

	Дадабаев Максим
	266
	6.62
	1
	13
	3
	25
	2
	249
	2
	8
	1

	Лебедев Денис
	276
	7.00
	2
	16
	1
	24
	3
	247
	3
	9
	2


девушки 2 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Пресс
	Отжимание
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Дорожкина Маргарита
	1
	8.12
	2
	20
	6
	26
	2
	159
	3
	13
	2

	Прохорова Елизавета
	2
	7.88
	1
	25
	1
	33
	1
	170
	1
	4
	1

	Сергеева Алена
	Гим.
	9.00
	4
	22
	4
	26
	2
	153
	5
	15
	3

	Константинова Ксения
	266
	9.50
	7
	23
	3
	20
	5
	157
	4
	19
	5

	Бурнышова Ярослава
	269
	8.83
	3
	24
	2
	10
	6
	142
	6
	17
	4

	Пашкова Алина
	279
	10.06
	8
	22
	4
	21
	4
	130
	7
	23
	7

	Шамхалова Лилия
	280
	9.19
	6
	18
	7
	2
	8
	116
	8
	29
	8

	Белаш Мария
	276
	9.06
	5
	18
	7
	5
	7
	164
	2
	21
	6


девушки 3 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Пресс
	Отжимание
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Белогуб Юля
	1
	8.37
	4
	19
	5
	22
	1
	182
	2
	12
	3

	Дьячкова Маргарита
	2
	8.00
	2
	27
	1
	12
	5
	178
	3
	11
	2

	Куприянова Анастасия
	Гим.
	7.56
	1
	26
	3
	21
	2
	203
	1
	7
	1

	Удовиченко Мария
	266
	8.69
	7
	15
	7
	4
	7
	165
	7
	28
	7

	Сокол Ульяна
	269
	8.12
	3
	27
	1
	20
	3
	170
	6
	13
	4

	Непеина Марина
	279
	8.62
	6
	17
	6
	18
	4
	173
	4
	20
	6

	Демидова Анна
	280
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Седунова Яна
	276
	8.37
	4
	20
	4
	5
	6
	173
	4
	18
	5


девушки 4 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Пресс
	Отжимание
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Рамазанова Виктория
	1
	8.50
	6
	32
	1
	38
	2
	197
	4
	13
	2

	Крюкова Александра
	2
	7.75
	3
	31
	2
	50
	1
	203
	2
	8
	1

	Акинина Ксения
	Гим.
	7.00
	1
	20
	6
	1
	7
	207
	1
	15
	4

	Заморская Карина
	266
	8.12
	5
	24
	3
	20
	4
	188
	7
	19
	5

	Чернышова Диана
	269
	7.88
	4
	19
	7
	18
	5
	197
	4
	20
	6

	Чувилина Анастасия
	279
	8.83
	8
	24
	3
	10
	6
	193
	6
	23
	7

	Шестакова Елизавета
	280
	8.56
	7
	13
	8
	0
	8
	129
	8
	31
	8

	Смаглий Влада
	276
	7.56
	2
	23
	5
	26
	3
	202
	3
	13
	2


девушки 5 ступень
	Ф. И. участника


	ОУ
	Чел. бег

3*10
	Пресс
	Отжимание
	    Прыжок
	Сумма очков
	место

	
	
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	рез.
	очки
	
	

	Герасимова Яна
	Гим
	7.00
	1
	23
	2
	19
	2
	206
	1
	6
	1

	Климова Елизавета
	266
	7.83
	2
	15
	3
	4
	3
	168
	3
	11
	3

	Смирнова Валерия
	276
	8.25
	3
	24
	1
	27
	1
	173
	2
	8
	2


